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Grantor/Owner: Gary & Kr

Grantee: PUBLIC
Site Address: NHN Lakeview Blvd

Property ID #: P67124 sessors.Tax Account #: 3941-000-053-0002

Legal Description: Sec. 25/36 Twp: LA AF#201304290222, new lot 53

Permit/Activity #: PL14-0455

The PROTECTED CRETICAL AREA (PCA) is ft ynidisturbed in its natural state. "With the exception
of activities-identified as Allowed without Stghgird review under SCC 14.24.070, any land-use activity
that can impair the functions and values of ¢ | areas or their buffers through a development activity
or by disturbance of the soil or water, and/or bysemoval amage to, existing vegetation shall

require critical areas review and written authorization 0 SCC 14.24.” SCC 14.24.060
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Graham-Bunting Associates
Environmental & Land Use
3643 Legg Rd,

Bow, WA 38232
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Proposed Lot Coverage = 26%

3416 sf
1176 sf
1500 sf
331 sf
4748 sf
200 sf

| Sections 25 & 36,

T34N, RAE, Wi/

Prepared for:
Gary Johnson

Parcel No. 67124

16036 Lakeview Bhvd
Mount Vernon, WA 98274

Date: 10/20/2014
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